57381

Klomethe Co.

578 OLT 26

A-29183

Vol. <u>78</u> Page **24131**

MORTGAGE SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT

c m Fodori	al Land Bank of Spokane extending credit and and wife, as
For and in consideration of The Federa to <u>CRAIG L. LONG and LINDA L.LONG, hush</u> evidenced by that certain real estate morter <u>LINDA L. LONG, husband and wife</u>	and and wife, as
to <u>CRAIG L. IONG and LINEA D. Horo,</u> evidenced by that certain real estate morte <u>LINDA L. IONG, husband and wife</u> The Federal Land Bank of Spokane as mortga on 1079, and recorded on Oct.	gage executed by CRAIG L. DANG and
evidenced by that certain feur commenced by that certain feur	as mortgagors in August,
LINDA L. IONG, HUSDand und the second second land Bank of Spokane as mortga	gee, said mortgage being det No. 56946
LINDA L. LONG, husband and wife The Federal Land Bank of Spokane as mortgan 29, 1978 , and recorded on Oct. in Book <u>M78</u> , page 23436 , in the page of Oregon , the undersigne	19, 1978 , as instruction County,
29, 1978 , and recorded, in the in Book <u>M78</u> , page 23436 , in the State of <u>Oregon</u> , the undersigne	records of
in Book, the undersigne	d <u>Klamath Floudetron</u> does hereby unconditionally
State of <u>Oleges</u>	the following real
subordinate to said mortgage of The Federa estate mortgages executed by <u>Bertland</u> as mortgagors in favor of <u>Klamath F</u>	Stanley and Dorothy Stanley
suborumate mortgages executed byBertland	Production Credit Association
as mortgagors in favor of <u>Klamath I</u>	Todaccion
as mortgagee:	
as mortgagee: 1. Mortgage in original principal and 1. necorded No.	mount of \$ 106,671.00 , dated
1. Mortgage in original principal	17, 1970, as instrument
No, in Book M7 records ofKlamath	County, State of
records or	106 274 00
2. Mortgage in the original princip	Al amount of \$ 190,27 more as instru- led February 4, 1975, as instru- M75, page1464_, in the records
2. Mortgage in the 23, 1974, record	M75, page, in the records County, State ofOregon
	M75 , page 1404 , in the re- County, State of Oregon
of Klamath	County, State of
	rtgages which are subordinated hereby are ition to that mortgage of The Federal Land
It is hereby confirmed that said mot	rtgages which are subordinated meanal Land ition to that mortgage of The Federal Land
orth dow of Octo	ber , 19 78.
Bank of Spokale 11150 Executed this25th _ day of0cto	
승규는 것 같은 것을 가지 않는 것을 같이 많이 많이 했다.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	KLAMATH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION
	. oh Shadally
	by: Ass'tSecretary Treasurer
그는 것 같은 것 같	Ass'tSecretary Academica
	an an an an Anna an Ann Anna an Anna an
STATE OF) ; SS.	
County of Klamath)	
County of <u>Manath</u> , before 0n <u>October 25, 1978</u> , before 0n <u>October 25, 1978</u>	bre me personally appeared
winter to be the persons(s) descr.	ibed in and who executed the same as (his) (her) (she)-(they) executed the same as (his) (her)
the second and acknowledge	(Bue)-Lately, customer
(their) freecact and decd.	
5. 9 8 8	and Chiller
	Notary Public
	Notary Public My commission expires 10-18-82
KCTC	Notary Public
	Notary Public My commission expires <u>10-18-82</u>
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH	Notary Public My commission expires <u>10-18-82</u> I; ss.
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH	Notary Public My commission expires <u>10-18-82</u> I; ss.
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH	Notary Public My commission expires <u>10-18-82</u> I; ss. received and filed for record on the <u>26th</u> day of
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH	Notary Public My commission expires <u>10-18-82</u> I; ss. received and filed for record on the <u>26th</u> day of
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH I hereby certify that the within instrument was <u>October</u> A.D., 19 78 at 1:44 o'clo Montgages on Page 24	Notary Public My commission expires <u>10-18-82</u> I; ss. received and filed for record on the <u>26th</u> day of ock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol <u>M78</u>
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH	Notary Public My commission expires <u>10-18-82</u> I; ss. received and filed for record on the <u>26th</u> day of ock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol <u>M78</u>
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH I hereby certify that the within instrument was <u>October</u> A.D., 19 78 at 1:44 o'clo Montgages on Page 24	Notary Public My commission expires <u>10-18-82</u> I; ss. received and filed for record on the <u>26th</u> day of bck <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol <u>M78</u>